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1 Oct 2021 - 31 Oct 2021Thomas Gray Archive - Dashboard

Sessions

6,266
% of Total: 100.00% (6,266)

Visitors

4,929
% of Total: 100.00% (4,929)

Avg. Visit Duration

00:01:26
Avg for View: 00:01:26 (0.00%)

Pageviews by Page

Page Page
Views

3,454

900

555

305

281

266

251

175

112

106

Pageviews by Page

Page Page
Views

3,454

900

555

305

281

266

Pageviews

9,444
% of Total: 100.00% (9,444)

Pageviews

Sessions

Visits and Pages / Visit by Browser

Browser Sessions Pages/Session

Chrome 3,746 1.60

Safari 1,420 1.38

Mozilla Com
patible Agen
t

419 1.03

Firefox 189 1.83

Edge 184 1.59

Samsung Int
ernet 79 1.76

Opera 50 1.30

Android Web
view 41 1.44

Visits and Pageviews by Mobile

Mobile (Including
Tablet) Sessions Page

Views

No 3,344 5,572

Yes 2,922 3,872

Visits by Traffic Type
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